
Senator Liz Brown
Senator.Brown@iga.in.gov

800-382-9467

Senator Travis Holdman
Senator.Holdman@iga.in.gov

800-382-9467

Senator Sue Glick
Senator.Glick@iga.in.gov

800-382-9467

Senator Dennis Kruse 
Senator.Kruse@iga.in.gov

800-382-9467

Senator Justin Busch
Senator.Busch@iga.in.gov

800-382-9467

Senator Andy Zay
Senator.Zay@iga.in.gov

800-382-9467

Senators

District 81
Rep. Martin Carbaugh 
H81@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

Representatives

District 52
Rep. Ben Smaltz 
H81@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

District 82
Rep. David Abbott
H82@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

District 84
Rep. Bob Morris
H84@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

District 50
Rep. Dan Leonard
H50@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

District 79
Rep. Matt Lehman
H79@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

District 83
Rep. Christopher Judy 
H83@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

District 85
Rep. David Heine
H85@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

District 80
Rep. Phil GiaQuinta
H81@iga.in.gov
800-382-9842

District 51
Rep. Danny Zent
H51@iga.in.gov
800-382-9841

Northeast Indiana 
General Assembly Delegation


